#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2023 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Dimensions
Applications
For taking angles around corners, curves and irregular layouts, the

IP64
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2023 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Ordering Codes
Solderless Connectors
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temp
LS - FLM - 2B - 12 - 72 -
FLM : Moisture Proof 2 : 2835 B : 5M (16.4’) 12 : 12 volt 72 : 72 LEDs 3K : 3000K
35K : 3500K
5K : 5000K
R : Red
G : Green
B : Blue
Image Code Product Description
––
++
LS-SC1-3528 Seamless Connector 2 wire. Width: 1/2” (13mm). Application: Add length.
LS-SC2-3528 Connector on one
End 2 wire. Width: 1/2” (13mm). Applications: Cut strip to power.
LS-SC3-3528 Connector on both
Ends 2 wire. Width: 1/2” (13mm).  Applications: For corners.
5/16 “ (8 mm)
3/8 “ (10 mm)7/16 “ (11 mm)
LS-SC7-3528 Block Connector 2 wire. L7/16 x W3/8 x H5/16" (L11 x W10 x H8mm). Applications: For strip to
strip or strip to power.
––
++
––